## **Privacy Policy**

We do not give, sell, rent, share or trade any identifiable personal information to any third party regarding our website visitors. The information we collect is not shared or sold with other organizations for commercial purposes. Pyur Life will not sell, trade, or rent your personal information to others. We do not automatically log personal data nor do we link information automatically logged by other means with personal data about specific individuals.

This Privacy Policy covers Pyur Life treatment of personally identifiable information that Pyur Life collects when you are on a PYUR Life site, and when you use Pyur Life services. Pyur Life will not sell, rent or exchange your personally identifiable information to anyone. Pyur Life also automatically receives and records information on our server logs from your browser including your IP address. PYUR Life collects personal information from our visitors on a voluntary basis. Personal information received from any visitor will be used solely for internal marketing purposes and will not be sold or provided to third parties.